Term 1
Week 1 2 3 4 5
12 Dec | 19 Dec | 26 Dec 2 Jan 9Jan
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
18 Dec | 25 Dec 1Jan 8 Jan 15 Jan
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Events Christmas - 25 Dec (Sun) & *26 Dec (Mon)
New Year's Day - 1 Jan (Sun) & *2 Jan (Mon)
*Public Holiday in-lieu
Term 2
Week 1 2 3 4 5
16 Jan 23 Jan 6 Feb 13 Feb | 20Feb
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
22 Jan 5 Feb 12 Feb 19 Feb 26 Feb
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Chinese New Year Break -
From 26 Jan to 1 Feb (1 week)
Events .
Tuition resumes on 2 Feb.
Term 3
Week 1 2 3 4 5
27 Feb 6 Mar | 13 Mar | 20 Mar | 27 Mar
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
5Mar | 12 Mar | 19 Mar | 26 Mar 2 Apr
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Events

Lessons as usual during School Holidays :

From 13 Mar - 19 Mar

Term 4
Week 1 2 3 4 5
3 Apr 10 Apr | 17 Apr | 24 Apr 1 May
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
9 Apr 16 Apr | 23 Apr | 30 Apr 7 May
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Events Good Friday - 14 Apr (Fri)
Labour Day - 1 May (Mon)
Term 5
CENTRES CLOSE
Week 1 2 3 FOR HOLIDAYS
8 May | 15 May | 22 May
29 May (Mon
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) :;( )
Date / Day 14t'\c;I 21t'3| 2St'\<:I 11 Jun (Sun)
ay ay &y (2 weeks)
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Vesak Day - 10 May (Wed)
E t
vens CENTRE'S FIRST SEMESTER HOLIDAY -
From 29 May - 11 June
(2 weeks)
Term 6
Week 1 2 3 4 5
12 Jun 19 Jun 26 Jun 3 Jul 10 Jul
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
18 Jun 25 Jun 2 Jul 9 Jul 16 Jul
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
TUITION STARTS ON 12 JUNE
(SECOND SEMESTER)
Centre closes on :
Events |- —

Hari Raya Puasa - 25 Jun (Mon) & *26 Jun (Mon)
*Public Holiday in-lieu

Lessons as usual:  Youth Day - 3 Jul (Mon)

Term 7
Week 1 2 3 4 5
17 Jul 24 Jul 31 Jul 7 Aug 14 Aug
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
23 Jul 30 Jul 6 Aug 13 Aug | 20 Aug
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Events National Day - 9 Aug (Wed)
Term 8
Week 1 2 3 4 5
21 Aug | 28 Aug 4 Sep 11 Sep 18 Sep
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
27 Aug 3 Sep 10 Sep 17 Sep | 24 Sep
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Teachers' Day - 31 Aug (Thur)
Events Hari Raya Haji - 1 Sep (Fri)
Lessons as usual during School Holidays :
From 4 Sep - 10 Sep
Term 9
Week 1 2 3 4 5
25 Sep 2 Oct 9 Oct 16 Oct | 23 Oct
(Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon) (Mon)
Date / Day to to to to to
1 Oct 8 Oct 150ct | 220ct | 29 Oct
(Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun) (Sun)
Centre closes on :
Deepavali - 18 Oct (Wed)
Events

Lessons as usual:
Children's Day - 6 Oct (Fri)




